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34

3

2 ＊＊ ＊＊ (＊＊) (津島)

君田 平田 (南宇和)古田 (八幡浜工業)人見

5

36仙波 (宇和) (南)

7

38

37

6 西野 兵頭 (八幡浜)山本 米本 (南)

井上 東 (東)

9

39

8

(吉田)吉良 松家 (南宇和)

(川之石)松永 加藤

松本 宇都宮

41

10

長田 (東)

(宇和)石口 (吉田)

片山

梶原

０ ３
13

12

4311

(三瓶)

山本 早川 (東) 清水

15

46

45
２ ０

14

山下 宇都宮 (八幡浜) 﨑石 山形 (八幡浜工業)

後藤 成田 (川之石)

16

47

亀井 砂田 (南宇和)山下 丸山 (八幡浜工業)

毛利 木下 (南)

19 51

50

49
１

18

17 福島 上山 (東)田邉 木戸

富永 渡邊 (北宇和)

竹下

21

20 (吉田)

23

53

22

(八幡浜工業)

丸永 山本

山本 尾花

25

３
24

植田 山本 (八幡浜工業)鳥居 菊池 (八幡浜)

山川 上原 (南宇和)

27

58

57

26

増田 三瀬 (八幡浜)

平野 濱田 (東)

竹本

鶴澤

30

60

29

28
２

﨑田 田村 (八幡浜工業) 宇都宮 (南宇和)

河野

32

63

1

31

62

宮本

64

33

61

59

56

55

54

52

48

44

42

40

35

(川之石)

(八幡浜工業)

永田

久保田 菅原 (南宇和)

山岡 小笠原

北口 有馬 (三瓶)

緒方 井上

藤川 西田 (津島)

夏目 和家

(南)

松本 竹崎 (北宇和)

吉良

横山 舩田 (東)

＊＊

武花 武内 (東)

保木 安藤

清家 増原

武内

梶田 是澤

菊池 宮本

松本 兵頭 (川之石)

ショート 立石 (南宇和)

(八幡浜)

竹内

萩森

(八幡浜)

高田 松田 (南)

(吉田)

(宇和)菊池

末光 浜田 南

滝澤 細川 (津島)

毛利 山本 (南宇和) 有田 (南)

田中 上杉 (東)

＊＊

男子

優勝　武花拓馬・武内力也（東）　福島正剛・上山泰輝（東）　第三位　山本誠・尾花千響（八幡浜工業）　山岡永遠・小笠原秀斗（八幡浜工業）

＊＊

片山 東 (東)

片山 影山 (東)

大本 入田 (東)

善家 大原 (東)(南宇和)

二宮 和田 (東)

(宇和)水田

(川之石)

山下 武内


